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Symetra Life Insurance Company 
777 108th Avenue NE, Suite 1200 
Bellevue, WA 98004 

Symetra Retirement Sales – Independent 
MARCH 2024 

 
VP INDY BROKER DEALER CHANNEL: MEGAN MEYERS (202) 680-2267 EVP, RETIREMENT DIVISION: WES SEVERIN (720) 445-1957 
DIVISIONAL VICE PRESIDENT: DAVE RITCHEY (317) 775-2272 SVP, NATIONAL SALES MANAGER: ANDREW FARRELL (425) 256-5404 
DIVISIONAL VICE PRESIDENT: JIM MOODY (205) 503-3604 
 

VP, INTERNAL SALES & DISTRIBUTION: COURTNEY ELLIS (425) 256-5785 

VP, INDEPENDENT BROKER DEALER CHANNEL:  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
SALES DESK: 
1 (800) 706-0700 or invest@symetra.com 
 
 

mailto:invest@symetra.com


Retirement Sales Regions 

Symetra® is a registered service mark of Symetra Life Insurance Company 

 

Region Regional Vice President Internal Wholesaler 
 

 

 Dave Ritchey (317) 775-2272  David.Ritchey@symetra.com   

     

 Northern IL, Southern WI Kurt Max                          (773) 408-8191  Kurt.Max@symetra.com Ashley Crawford (425) 256-8788  Ashley.Crawford@symetra.com  
 WA, OR, ID Geoff Webb  (425) 295-5932  Geoff.Webb@symetra.com Evan Overstreet                   (425) 256-5626  Evan.Overstreet@symetra.com 
 IA, MN, Northern WI Wilson Setzepfandt (612) 286-5562 Wilson.Setzepfandt@symetra.com Aidan Reigler (425)-256-8055 Aidan.Reigler@symetra.com 
 MA, ME, NH, VT, CT, RI Bryan Aucoin                          (617) 599-9501  Bryan.Aucoin@symetra.com  Ken Blockhan (425) 256-8446  Ken.Blockhan@symetra.com 
 MI Doug France (616) 788-3715  Doug.France@symetra.com Dave Ramos  (425) 256-8941  David.Ramos@symetra.com 
 OH, Western PA, WV John Haldeman       (614) 965-1270  John.Haldeman@symetra.com2333   Aidan Reigler (425)-256-8055  Aidan.Reigler@symetra.com 
 IN, KY, Western TN Ryan King               (317) 649-1970  Ryan.King@symetra.com Dave Ramos  (425) 256-8941  David.Ramos@symetra.com 
 Southern CA, AZ, Southern NV Natalie Hamilton (949) 230-3560  Natalie.Hamilton@symetra.com Lori Rudow (425) 256-5449  Lori.Rudow@symetra.com 
 Midsouth CA Rick Dibernardo (949) 969-5921  Rick.Dibernardo@symetra.com                            Lori Rudow (425) 256-5449  Lori.Rudow@symetra.com 

    

 Jim Moody                         (205) 503-3604  James.Moody@symetra.com   
    

 FL Hernan Fonseca  (813) 504-0932  Hernan.Fonseca@symetra.com Chad Parks                      (425) 256-8710  Chad.Parks@symetra.com 
 AL, MS, GA, Eastern TN, West SC Mike Liston                                 (470) 426-4305  Mike.Liston@symetra.com Ashley Crawford (425) 256-8788  Ashley.Crawford@symetra.com  
 Northern CA, Northern NV Db Makley  (925) 315-6816  Db.Makley@symetra.com Evan Overstreet             (425) 256-5626  Evan.Overstreet@symetra.com 
 CO, NM, UT Jordan Kearbey (425) 256-8128  Jordan.Kearbey@symetra.com Nathan Pixler (425) 256-8128  Nathan.Pixler@symetra.com 
 AR, Southern IL, KS, MO, NE Amanda Mills (314) 696-9097  Amanda.Mills@symetra.com Nathan Pixler (425) 256-8128  Nathan.Pixler@symetra.com 
 Northwest TX, OK, Northern LA Adrian Redd                  (682) 410-8217  Adrian.Redd@symetra.com Lauren Keeling (425) 256-8606  Lauren.Keeling@symetra.com 
 Southeast TX, Southern LA John Blanton (713) 703-6134  John.Blanton@symetra.com Lauren Keeling (425) 256-8606  Lauren.Keeling@symetra.com 
 NC, Eastern SC, VA, MD, DC Kit Cagle (336) 682-2377  Kit.Cagle@symetra.com Ken Blockhan                        (425) 256-8446  Ken.Blockhan@symetra.com  
 Eastern PA, DE, NJ Tom Millison  (484) 895-9408  Tom.Millison@symetra.com Chad Parks                      (425) 256-8710  Chad.Parks@symetra.com 

    
     
 

 SW NY, Westchester NY Lisa Alli                         (516) 492-4876  Lisa.Alli@symetra.com  Wes Miller                              (425) 256-5003  Wes.Miller@symetra.com  

 HI Richard Parke                               (949) 351-9505  Richard.Parke@symetra.com Gary Gonzales (425) 256-5532  Gary.Gonzales@symetra.com 

 AK, MT, ND, SD, WY Brett Campbell   (425) 466-1086  Brett.Campbell@symetra.com  Patrick Dorer  (425) 256-8407  Patrick.Dorer@symetra.com 

 Northern & Southeastern NY Matthew O’Neil                        (617) 620-5327  Matthew.ONeil@symetra.com  Wes Miller                              (425) 256-5003  Wes.Miller@symetra.com  
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